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North Dakota 4-H Certified 

Horse Show Judges List 
 
Judge Name  Town  Phone #   Email    Date Certified 
 
Amb, Hayley  Portland 701-430-9464   hayley.amb23@gmail.com  2020 
Anderson, David Morris, MN 218-205-7331   andersonhorsemanship@gmail.com 2018 
Barbot, Katie        kadalak93@hotmail.com   2020  
Berntson, Deann Kulm  701-269-1162   deann.berntson@hotmail.com  2019 
Berntson, Kara  Fargo      kara.bertson@ndsu.edu  2018 
Borkowski, Maria Watford     mia8907@gmail.com   2016 
Carlson, Kali Jamestown 701-320-3160   kali.carlson@ndsu.edu   2019 
Chruszch, Melissa Dickinson h. 701-227-0980/c. 701-290-1438 mchruszch@hotmail.com  2020 
Clemens, Sara  Bottineau 701-228-2253   sara.clemens@ndsu.edu  2020 
Dyke, Kelly  Hebron  701-870-2860   kelly.kuylen.1@gmail.com  2016 
Edwards, Sara  Felton, MN 815-762-6292   redriverequestriancenter@gmail.com  2020 
Flom, Dena  Davenport 701-367-7862   denaruth15@gmail.com  2018 
Flom, Renee  Davenport 701-367-8707   flomfarm@outlook.com   2017 
Forness, Sara  West Fargo 701-388-4577   bjsfornes@yahoo.com   2020 
Fougner, Dawn  Aneta  701-741-3217   dfougner2010@gmail.com  2020 
Freeberg, Kristina Lisbon  701-680-2417   kristiFreeberg2000@gmail.com  2019  
Fulton-Domier, Kelly Portland 701-430-4012   kelly@slidingstopranch.com  2020 
Garbe, Katy  Denhoff 651-366-9632   katy.garbe@yahoo.com    2016 
Goff, Emily  Minot  701-857-5450   emily.goff@ndsu.edu   2018 
Graf, Courtney  Coleharbor 303-710-1425   courtneyanngraf@yahoo.com   2019 
Halley, Bryn  Fargo  701-382-9880   b.halley@ndsu.edu   2016 
Halverson, Kristina Walhalla 701-305-0095   kristina.halverson@nd.nacdnet.net 2019 
Harger, Katie  Williston 701-770-2425   Katie.harger@willistonschools.org 2016 
Jarboe, Calla  Washburn 785-851-0791   calandria.jarboe@ndus.edu  2018 
Kastner, Morgan Glyndon, MN 218-303-6961   morganckastner@gmail.com  2018 
Kiser, Breana  Ellendale 701-541-7050   brekise2@gmail.com   2020 
Kuntz, Sandra        skuntz@legaledgesolutions.com  2020 
Larson, Shelby  Minot  701-721-3905   larson.land.cch@gmail.com  2016 
Louters, Jill  Sheynne 507-402-0228   jill.louters@gmail.com   2019 
Marschner, Kassidy Columbus 701-939-6182   camarschn@yahoo.com   2016 
Overland, Jaime  Crosby  701-339-0511   duhhay@hotmail.com   2016 
Palmer-Visser, Teresa Smithwick, SD 701-659-0173        2018 
Schulz, Krissy  St. Thomas 701-520-9807   krissyschulz83@gmail.com  2020 
Shively, Sarah  Pleasant Lake 701-537-3313   sarahlanae@hotmail.com  2016  
Thrall, Tandra  Hazen  701-870-0261   dreamcatcherstable@live.com  2016 
Yarger, Rebecca  Killdeer  o. 701-573-5593/c. 406-941-3214 rebecca.yarger@ndsu.edu  2020 
 

For questions, contact: 
 

Paige Brummund 
NDSU Extension Agent, Ward County  
paige.f.brummund@ndsu.edu    
701-857-6444 

 
 

Leigh Ann Skurupey 
North Dakota 4-H Associate Chair 
NDSU 4-H Youth Development Specialist – Animal & 
Equine Sciences 
leighann.skurupey@ndsu.edu 
701-231-6658 
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